Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Early Fall League “2023”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

oth Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and

Schedule. AAU Results are online, updated after each week during the league.

Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from previous leagues.

Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results.

FINAL RESULTS

Mount Adams

Place No. Team Name

1st 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
2nd 1 Zillah - Flight

3rd 2 Grandview - Hounds

4th 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves

6th 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars

Date
9/23/2023

9/30/2023
9/30/2023

10/7/2023

10/14/2023
10/14/2023

10/21/2023
10/21/2023

10/22/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023

11/4/2023
11/4/2023

11/5/2023

Most Points
5 Wapato — Lady Wolves

3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
1 Zillah - Flight

2 Grandview - Hounds

3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
1 Zillah - Flight

3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
2 Grandview - Hounds

3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
2 Grandview - Hounds

1 Zillah - Flight

3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
1 Zillah - Flight

5 Wapato — Lady Wolves

oONWhkO

Win Loss

O WwWNO

Score
25

70
40

21

72
38

49
16

59
36
15
35

42
44

18

Least Points
4 Yakima — Shooting Stars

5 Wapato — Lady Wolves
2 Grandview - Hounds

4 Yakima — Shooting Stars

2 Grandview - Hounds
4 Yakima — Shooting Stars

4 Yakima — Shooting Stars
5 Wapato — Lady Wolves

1 Zillah — Flight

1 Zillah - Flight

4 Yakima — Shooting Stars
5 Wapato — Lady Wolves

5 Wapato — Lady Wolves
2 Grandview - Hounds

4 Yakima — Shooting Stars

Score
19

23
26

13

12


http://www.ieaau.org

Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Early Fall League “2023”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

oth Grade Girls’

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM

Coach: Shelbi Strom

Lady Wildcats-Toppenish

Players: Janessah Cantu-Ramirez, Gracie Corpuz, Temi Meninick, Perla Robledo, Giselle Slome-Valladares,
Imanee Strom-Torres, Laci Wapsheli

2NP PLACE TEAM

Coach: Justin Irion

Zillah Flight

Players: Mia Alvarado, Chantel Camarillo, Lauren Irion, Disney Repp, Kassydi Salme, Summer Scott,
Sadie Thompson, Sophia Torres, Isabella Walle

3RP PLACE TEAM

Coach: Joe Mora

Grandview hounds

Players: Aubree Benitez, Skylar Byam, Isabella Flores, Khloe Gonzalez, Jordyn Mora, Vianey Orozco-Lerma,
Linayah Salinas, Madeline Trevino, Samantha Vaquera, Ximena Vaquera

A™ PLACE TEAM

Coach: Dominic Moses

Wapato Lady Wolves

Players: Aria Alvarez, Haylee Carmona, Citlally Fernandez, Alivia George, Melianna Meza, Arianna Moses,
Edna Oats, Natalya Pachpe, Leanne Randall, Sariah Robbins

5™ PLACE TEAM

Coach: Brandin Partlow

Shooting Stars-Yakima

Players: Julia Cabezas, Piper Gaige, Hannah Helms, Stella Johnson, Scarlett Mclemore, Avaleen Partlow,
Vivianna Ramirez, Mia Sifuentes, Autumn Snow



Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Early Fall League “2023”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

oth Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and
Schedule. AAU Results are online, updated after each week during the league.
Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from previous leagues.
Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results.

Team Placement End of League
Early Fall League 2023 6th Grade Girls’

League Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Other Games played by these teams are not
considered by the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These
rankings will be used in the placement of teams into divisions in future league events. These will be added
to the list of teams from last year 2022-2023 leagues.

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM - Toppenlsh Lady Wildcats

9/30/2023 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves 5
10/14/2023 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats 72 2 Grandview - Hounds 9
10/21/2023 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats 49 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars 6
10/22/2023 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats 59 1 Zillah — Flight 23
10/28/2023 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats 36 1 Zillah - Flight 26
11/4/2023 3 Toppenish — Lady Wildcats 42 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves 11
2"N° PLACE TEAM - Zillah - Fllght

9/30/2023 1 Zillah - Flight 2 Grandview - Hounds 6
10/14/2023 1 Zillah - Flight 38 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars 6
10/28/2023 1 Zillah - Flight 85 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves 13

11/4/2023 1 Zillah - Fliiht 44 2 Grandview - Hounds 8

3RP PLACE TEAM - Grandview - Hounds

10/7/2023 2 Grandview - Hounds 21 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars 9
10/21/2023 2 Grandview - Hounds 16 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves 12
10/28/2023 2 Grandview - Hounds 15 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars 0

4" PLACE TEAM - Wapato — Lady Wolves

9/23/2023 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars 19

11/5/2023 5 Wapato — Lady Wolves 18 4 Yakima — Shooting Stars 12



http://www.ieaau.org

Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers “Youth” Early Fall League “2023”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Girls’
5t PLACE TEAM - Yakima — Shooting Stars

Yakima Valley AAU Early Fall
Basketball League
Team Ranking — 6th Grade Girls’

Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Other Games played by these teams are not considered by
the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These rankings will be used
in the placement of teams into divisions in future league events. These results will update the Results that we
had for last years’ 2022-2023 League Results.

1 — Toppenish — Lady Wildcats
2 — Zillah - Flight

3 — Grandview - Hounds

4 — Wapato — Lady Wolves

5 — Yakima - Shooting Stars



2022-2023 Yakima Valley AAU Basketball
Leagues — Early Fall — Fall — Winter — Spring
2023-2024 Yakima Valley AAU Basketball
League Early Fall

Team Ranking — 6th Grade Girls’

Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Any other games played by these teams are not considered
by the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These rankings will be
used in the placement of teams into divisions in 2023-2024 future league events. As teams go from one year to
the next the Yakima Valley Sports Authority will maintain these rankings. Sunner Leagues are not included.

Revised as of November 6, 2023

Place Team

1st Yakima - Hustle — N — Heart
2nd Toppenish Hoop Girlz

3rd Zillah — Flight

4th Sunnyside — Valley Hype

5th Ellensburg Bulldogs

6th 509 Insanity — Valley Girls
7th West Richland - Fireflies
8th Ki Be Bears Forsness

9th Cle Elum

10th Toppenish — Angels

11th KC Wildcasts — Ellensburg
12th Selah - Vikings

13th Wapato — Storm

14th East Valley

15th Naches Valley — Rangers

16th Goldendale — Lady Timberwolves
17th Sunnyside Christian

18th Grandview — Hounds

19th West Valley- Swish Shockwave
20th Yakima Lady Hornets

21st Goldendale — Wolves

22nd Yakima — Shooting Stars

Coach/Contact
Campos
Ramirez
Irion
Mendez
Standish
Jonson
Cap
Forsness
Berry
Campos
Kanyer
Richards
Elwell
Norwood
Mueller
Amidon
Schlenker
Trevnio
Stokes
Frederick
Garcia
Partlow



