Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Girls'

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule. AAU Results are online, updated after each week during the league. Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from previous leagues. Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results.

FINAL RESULTS

Mount Adams

Place	e No. Team Name	Win	Loss
1st	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	6	0
2nd	1 Zillah - Flight	4	2
3rd	2 Grandview - Hounds	3	3
4th	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	2	4
6th	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	0	6

Date 9/23/2023	Most Points 5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	Score 25	Least Points 4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	Score 19
9/30/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	70	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	5
9/30/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	40	2 Grandview - Hounds	6
10/7/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	21	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	9
10/14/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	72	2 Grandview - Hounds	9
10/14/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	38	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
10/21/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	49	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
10/21/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	16	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	12
10/22/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	59	1 Zillah – Flight	23
10/28/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	36	1 Zillah - Flight	26
10/28/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	15	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	0
10/28/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	35	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	13
11/4/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	42	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	11
11/4/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	44	2 Grandview - Hounds	8
11/5/2023	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	18	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	12

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Girls'

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM

Coach: Shelbi Strom Lady Wildcats-Toppenish

Players: Janessah Cantu-Ramirez, Gracie Corpuz, Temi Meninick, Perla Robledo, Giselle Slome-Valladares,

Imanee Strom-Torres, Laci Wapsheli

2ND PLACE TEAM

Coach: Justin Irion Zillah Flight

Players: Mia Alvarado, Chantel Camarillo, Lauren Irion, Disney Repp, Kassydi Salme, Summer Scott,

Sadie Thompson, Sophia Torres, Isabella Walle

3RD PLACE TEAM

Coach: Joe Mora Grandview hounds

Players: Aubree Benitez, Skylar Byam, Isabella Flores, Khloe Gonzalez, Jordyn Mora, Vianey Orozco-Lerma,

Linayah Salinas, Madeline Trevino, Samantha Vaquera, Ximena Vaquera

4TH PLACE TEAM

Coach: Dominic Moses Wapato Lady Wolves

Players: Aria Alvarez, Haylee Carmona, Citlally Fernandez, Alivia George, Melianna Meza, Arianna Moses,

Edna Oats, Natalya Pachpe, Leanne Randall, Sariah Robbins

5TH PLACE TEAM

Coach: Brandin Partlow Shooting Stars-Yakima

Players: Julia Cabezas, Piper Gaige, Hannah Helms, Stella Johnson, Scarlett Mclemore, Avaleen Partlow,

Vivianna Ramirez, Mia Sifuentes, Autumn Snow

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Girls'

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule. AAU Results are online, updated after each week during the league. Final results are posted with names of players and coaches from previous leagues. Look for Historical results from previous years to see all the results.

Team Placement End of League

Early Fall League 2023 6th Grade Girls'

League Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Other Games played by these teams are not considered by the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These rankings will be used in the placement of teams into divisions in future league events. These will be added to the list of teams from last year 2022-2023 leagues.

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM – Toppenish – Lady Wildcats

		Toppemsn	- Lady Whiteas	
9/30/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	70	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	5
10/14/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	72	2 Grandview - Hounds	9
10/21/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	49	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
10/22/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	59	1 Zillah – Flight	23
10/28/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	36	1 Zillah - Flight	26
11/4/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	42	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	11
2 ND PLA	ACE TEAM – Zillah	- Flight		
9/30/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	40	2 Grandview - Hounds	6
10/14/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	38	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
40/00/000	4 7:Uala Eliada	25	E Monata I adv. Malvaa	40

9/30/2023	ı Zıllalı - Filylit	40	Z Grandview - nounds	O
10/14/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	38	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
10/28/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	35	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	13
11/4/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	44	2 Grandview - Hounds	8
10/22/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	59	1 Zillah – Flight	23
10/28/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	36	1 Zillah - Flight	26

3RD PLACE TEAM – Grandview - Hounds

10/7/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	21	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	9
10/21/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	16	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	12
10/28/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	15	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	0
9/30/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	40	2 Grandview - Hounds	6
10/14/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	72	2 Grandview - Hounds	9
11/4/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	44	2 Grandview - Hounds	8

4th PLACE TEAM – Wapato – Lady Wolves

9/23/2023	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	25	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	19
11/5/2023	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	18	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	12
9/30/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	70	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	5
10/21/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	16	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	12
10/28/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	35	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	13
11/4/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	42	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	11

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

6th Grade Girls'

5th PLACE TEAM – Yakima – Shooting Stars

9/23/2023	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	25	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	19
10/7/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	21	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	9
10/14/2023	1 Zillah - Flight	38	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
10/21/2023	3 Toppenish – Lady Wildcats	49	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	6
10/28/2023	2 Grandview - Hounds	15	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	0
11/5/2023	5 Wapato – Lady Wolves	18	4 Yakima – Shooting Stars	12

Yakima Valley AAU Early Fall Basketball League Team Ranking – 6th Grade Girls'

Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Other Games played by these teams are not considered by the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These rankings will be used in the placement of teams into divisions in future league events. These results will update the Results that we had for last years' 2022-2023 League Results.

- 1 Toppenish Lady Wildcats
- 2 Zillah Flight
- 3 Grandview Hounds
- 4 Wapato Lady Wolves
- 5 Yakima Shooting Stars

2022-2023 Yakima Valley AAU Basketball Leagues – Early Fall – Fall – Winter – Spring 2023-2024 Yakima Valley AAU Basketball League Early Fall

Team Ranking – 6th Grade Girls'

Rankings are based on the League Standings only. Any other games played by these teams are not considered by the ranker because teams are able to add additional players to Tournament Teams. These rankings will be used in the placement of teams into divisions in 2023-2024 future league events. As teams go from one year to the next the Yakima Valley Sports Authority will maintain these rankings. Sunner Leagues are not included.

Revised as of November 6, 2023

Place	Team	Coach/Contact
1st	Yakima - Hustle – N – Heart	Campos
2nd	Toppenish Hoop Girlz	Ramirez
3rd	Zillah – Flight	Irion
4th	Sunnyside – Valley Hype	Mendez
5th	Ellensburg Bulldogs	Standish
6th	509 Insanity – Valley Girls	Jonson
7th	West Richland – Fireflies	Cap
8th	Ki Be Bears Forsness	Forsness
9th	Cle Elum	Berry
10th	Toppenish – Angels	Campos
11th	KC Wildcasts – Ellensburg	Kanyer
12th	Selah – Vikings	Richards
13th	Wapato – Storm	Elwell
14th	East Valley	Norwood
15th	Naches Valley – Rangers	Mueller
16th	Goldendale – Lady Timberwolves	Amidon
17th	Sunnyside Christian	Schlenker
18th	Grandview – Hounds	Trevnio
19th	West Valley- Swish Shockwave	Stokes
20th	Yakima Lady Hornets	Frederick
21st	Goldendale – Wolves	Garcia
22nd	Yakima – Shooting Stars	Partlow